
Vacuum System 80.1

Functional DescriPtion

General

Design and Operation

Design and OPeration

of Central lnterlock

of Back rest I nter lock

R isltn:'1

Job No. 80.0-010

. 020

. 030

80.1 -200
210

230

240

250

260

80.1 -300
310

320

330

350

Central Interlock

Removal and lnstallation, as wellas Adjustment of Vacuum Switch of Lefthand

Driver's Door

Removal and lnstallation of Vacuum Element of Driver's Door. Left or Right

Removal and lnstallation of Vacuum Element of Tank Filler Neck Flap

Removal and lnstallation of Vacuum Element for Trunk Lid

Removal and lnstallation of Vacuum-Supply Tank

Central lnterlock, Check . .

Backrest lnterlock

Removal and lnstallation of Vacuum Element of Driver's or Front Passenger's Seat

Removal and lnstallation of Door Contact-Vacuum Switch

Removal and lnstallation of Vacuum Switch in Rear Compartment

Backrest lnterlock, Check .

Functional Diagrams

or

e Vacuum Systems Volume 1 - Supplement 1 E xtension June 74 80.1/1


