

Functional Description

General	Job No. 80.0–010
Design and Operation of Central Interlock	020
Design and Operation of Backrest Interlock	030

Central Interlock

Removal and Installation, as well as Adjustment of Vacuum Switch of Lefthand or Righthand Driver's Door	80.1–200
Removal and Installation of Vacuum Element of Driver's Door, Left or Right	210
Removal and Installation of Vacuum Element of Tank Filler Neck Flap	230
Removal and Installation of Vacuum Element for Trunk Lid	240
Removal and Installation of Vacuum-Supply Tank	250
Central Interlock, Check	260

Backrest Interlock

Removal and Installation of Vacuum Element of Driver's or Front Passenger's Seat	80.1–300
Removal and Installation of Door Contact-Vacuum Switch	310
Removal and Installation of Vacuum Switch in Rear Compartment	320
Backrest Interlock, Check	330
Functional Diagrams	350